District 324 J

As of June 2025 Cumulative

Year

New
Clubs

Dropped
Clubs

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Total
Members
Dropped

Gain/
Loss
Members

2020-2021

31

1

30

1,996

816

224

43

3,079

1,662

1,417

2021-2022

13

24

17

687

397

96

5

1,185

2,327

-1,142

2022-2023

5

10

-5

538

163

47

32

780

990

-210

2023-2024

15

8

665

341

63

32

1,101

1,047

54

2024-2025

686

212

156

36

1,090

1,320

-230

Average

16

1

914

386

117

30

1,447

1,469

-22

35
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Membership Composition
June 2025 Cumulative

New Members 62.9%
Charter Members 19.4%
M Reinstate Members  14.3%
W Transfer members 3.3%
Total: 100.0%

Gender Composition
June 2025 Cumulative

PreferNotToAnswer

0.02% Female
27.21%
Male
72.76%
B Female 27.21%
W Male 72.76%
PreferNotToAnswer  0.02%
NonBinary 0.00%
Total: 100.00%
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